Nalog:

JU ZAVOD KOMANSKI MOST - PODGORICA
PREGLED NALOGA DNEVNIKA GLAVNE KNJIGE

001
Period: 16.01.2023-23.01.2023

BrN Opis

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20

.01.2023 1zvOoD
.01.2023 1zVvOoD
.01.2023 12VOD
.01.2023 1zVOD
.01.2023 1zvOD
.01.2023 12ZV0D
.01.2023 1zV0OD
.01.2023 1zVO0OD
.01.2023 1zvOD
.01.2023 1zZVvOoD
.01.2023 1zvOoD
.01.2023 1zv0D
.01.2023 1zVOD
.01.2023 12VOD
.01.2023 12Vv0D
.01.2023 12V0D
.01.2023 12v0OD
.01.2023 1zVOD
.01.2023 12vOoD
.01.2023 1zVvOD
.01.2023 1zvOD
.01.2023 1zvOoD
.01.2023 12Vv0OD
.01.2023 12v0OD
.01.2023 12VvOD
.01.2023 1zZvOoD
.01.2023 1zv0D
.01.2023 1zZVvOD
.01.2023 12v0D
.01.2023 1zVOD
.01.2023 12V0D
.01.2023 1zVvO0D
.01.2023 1zVOD
.01.2023 1zV0D
.01.2023 1zvOD
.01.2023 1zvoD
.01.2023 12vO0D
.01.2023 1zVOD
.01.2023 1z2VvO0D
.01.2023 12vOD
.01.2023 1zvoD
.01.2023 12V0D
.01.2023 1zvOoD

BR.7

BR.7BRNOVIC S.

BR.7
BR.7

BR.7 MATIC ANA

BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7
BR.7

BR.7

BR.7 NIKCEVIC LIDIJA

BR.7
BR.8

BR.8 VUJIOVIC MILICA
BR.8 KAPISODA MARIJA
BR.8 DEEPARAC 12/2022

BR.9
BR.9

BR.9 MITAR KRCUNOVIC OD

BR.10

BR.10 LAZOVICE DIJANA

UKUPNO :

Kraj spiska @3

Duguje
31797,46
0,00

220,00
63,00
50,00
20,00
72,00

0,00
46,07

0,00
44546,88
SALDO :

Potra uje

0,00
31797,46
3£28,46
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020027
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020027
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020228
020228

020152

741006

TEHNO MA

INSTITUT
INSTITUT

UNIPROM
CISTOCA

OKOV

TELEKOM

HARD
ANIV

DIS

UNIPROM
LJETOPIS

MESO
MESO
MESO
MESO
MESO
MESO
VOLI
VOLI
VOLI
VOLI
VOLI
VOLI
VOLI
VOLI

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA

UNIPROM
UNIPROM

LJETOPIS

PENZIJE
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